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Last Name First Name Address City Zip Telephone Email
Barnes Karen PO Box 777 Uvalde 78802 830-486-7470 karenmillerbarnes@gmail.com
Barr Arlene 8214 Zodiac Drive Universal City 78148 210-240-0477 abarr0477@gmail.com
Bauerle Cyndi 16861 B FM 117 W Dilley 78017 512-914-0926 cyndi.bauerle@gmail.com
Beever Phyllis 2965FM 1581 Pearsall 78061 214-425-6641 pmbtx60@gmail.com
Bradshaw Nikole M. PO Box 1552 Medina 78055 512-967-3550 hautehaciendas@gmail.com
Brown Jama 3811 W. Dunbar Lane Uvalde 78801 830-486-5865 jambro16@sbcglobal.net
Brown Morgan PO Bx 5367 Uvalde 78802 830-563-7333 morgane_brown@hotmail.com
Cadena Joy PO Box 181 Camp Wood 78833 830-597-3406 joyjoy@nwtexas.net
Carter Beth 3558 FM 536 Floresville 78114 210-365-6305 carterbrahmans@yahoo.com
Cashion Elaine 23 Hein Boerne 78006 830-446-9335 jcashion@gvtc.com
Clyburn Gloria 1033 Kathleen St. Pleasanton 78064 830-570-4460 n/a
Cordell Ginny PO Box 1127 Del Rio 78841 830-313-2666 n/a
Dicke Lynda PO Box 162 Knippa 78870 830-934-2764 n/a
Dicke Frankie PO Box 446 Uvalde 78802 830-784-3234 frankiedicke@hotmail.com
Dullnig Linda Gail 159 Rockhill San Antonio 78209 210-832-0851 lindagailweed@gmail.com
Elliott Jan 4539 N US Hwy. 83 Uvalde 78801 830-591-495 txnmcowgirl@gmail.com
Ellis Merrill A 3211 Elys Pat San Antonio 78230 210-415-9091 maee40@aolcom
Escalera Michelle 405 Andrada Stockdale 78160 210-885-9953 mescalera69@aol.com
Flannery Ann 816 Wiltshire San Antonio 78209 210-415-4965 annpflannery@gmail.com
Foxley Mary "Molli" 105 W. Dannnelly St. Hebbronvile 78361 210-748-2548 mfoxey@eastfoundation.net
Gaenzel Glenda 1529 Sandy Lane Pleasanton 78064 830-281-4179 ggaenzel@att.net
Gilleland Linda PO Box 836 Uvalde 78802 830-591-3875 gillelandfarms@gmail.com
Hackebeil Alyxandra 1229 CR 562 Devine 78016 830-931-5300 alyxandrahackebeil@outlook.com
Hay Sherry 4923 Babson St. San Antonio 78249 210-773-7789 haysherry49@gmail.com
Henry Shana R. 15535 FM 1333 Charlotte 78011 210-913-2298 csahenry20@gmail.com
Hill Suzanne 12561 Wisdom Rd. Atacosa 78002 210-663-7703 707ranch@gmail.com
Jackowski Gail 1795 FM 290 Uvalde 78801 210-844-4930 gailja@yahoo.com
Jackson Liz 9 Inwood Terrace Dr San Antonio 78248 432-386-3546 ljackson@briscoemuseum.org

Jones Sue 13955 Little Leaf San Antonio 78247 210-771-0595 1843@peoplepc.com
Kaiser Ida Mae PO Box 246 Jourdanton 78026 830-769-3625 bill_kaiser@hotmail.com
Keller Cindy 4407 FM 471 N Rio Medina 78066 210-391-9325 ca931@yahoo,com
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Kerr Brittney 306 Breezeway Boerne 78006 210-268-3800 kerr.brittney@gmail.com
Kerr Louise 3056 Box House Road Lytle 78052 210-413-8688 mrskerrdog@gmail.com
Kerr Jessie 9602 Boerne Springs Boerne 78006 210-419-2488 jessiemariekerr@gmail.com
Kinsel Ashlee 93 Bristol Green San Antonio 78209 210-362-4814 askinsel@yahoo.com
Kinsel Dorothy PO Box 620 Cotulla 78014 830-879-2133 karl@kinselcattlecompany.com
Landrum Linda 1730 Bretzke Ln New Braunfels 7813 30-483-1366 stcwtreasurer@gmail.com
Langston Melody 236 Enchanted River Dr. Bandera 78003 830-570-3485 melmwg@yahoo.com
Ledbetter Judy 540 Moody Rd. Seguin 78155 830-433-0813 judyledbetter@icloud.com
Leonard D'Ann 8514 Alydar Circle Fair Oaks Ranch 78015 210-383-2652 dannleonard90@gmail.com
Lewis Jess Kerr 723 Kreutzberg Rd. Boerne 78006 210-213-7021 jesskerrlewis@aol.com
Light Delia 140 N. High Uvalde 78801 830-591-9994 delialight@gmail.com
Love Kay PO Box 700 Stockdale 78160 210-834-0802 ecleto@icloud.com
McGowen Nancy PO Box A Devine 78016 210-478-9065 mcgowennancy@gmail.com
McIntyre Catherine 142 Stoneledge Dr. Fredericksburg 78624 713-201-9557 catherinevmcintyre@gmail.com
Middleton Jessia Elliott 13450 Chhickory Rd Hotchkiss, CO 81419 830-275-1725 jeelliott@att.net
Muennink Suzanne 14685 St. Hwy. 173 Big Foot 78005 830-426-1471 msmuennink@gmail.com
Newman Judy PO Box 396 Lytle 78052 210-416-2286 jbeloat@swbell.net
Owen Sylvia 8347 Woodcliff Blvd. Selma 78154 210-491-9578 sylvia@casinofuninc.net
Parsons Debra PO Box 840 Cdrystal City 78839 830-522-1323 billyanddebra@gmail.com
Parsons Priscilla PO Box 517  Crystal City 78839 830-591-9554 johnpriscillaparsons@gmail.com
Pheifer Amber 210 W. Market San Antonio 78205 210-299-4499 aphifer@briscoemuseum.org
Ridgway Diana 2211 Shady Rock Circle San Antonio 78231 2210-601-7222 ridgwaydiana@gmail.com
Ruthardt Rebecca Elliott 240 FM 173 Wilson 79381 806-790-8870 freshout49@hotmail.com
Scott David Vernon 3814 W. Songbird Ln San Antonio 78229 210-684-0834 n/a
Segovia Shannon 5919 Moondance San Antonio 78238 210-717-7622 ssegovia@briscoemuseum.org
Settlemeyer Betty PO Box 394 Cotulla 78014 210-213-2595 betty@riverplaceranch.com
Steubing Cinda 22931 Fossil Ridge San Antonio 78261 210-862-6281 n/a
Surles Lea PO Box 1972 Dilley 78017 830-965-2410 lea_surles@yahoo.com
Surles Kristen PO Box 707 Dilley 78017 210-326-8022 kakellison@yahoo.com
Troell Patsy PO Box 392 Pleasanton 78064 830-281-6471 art.patsytoell@gmail.com
Troell Wendy PO Box 183 Leming 78050 713-319-5993 wtroell@yahoo.com
Tymrak Ruth PO Box 162 Campbellton 78008 361-537-3318 rtymrak1@gmail.com
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Upchurch Kristal 5238 Stormy Skies San Antonio 78247 361-701-1245 kristal_up@yahoo.com
Van Cleve Holly PO Box 722 D'Hanis 78850 830-876-6105 hollykvc@yahoo.com
Van Cleve Peggy 6677 FM 469 Cotulla 78014 830-876-8303 peggyscirclev@yahoo.com
Vesper Kelly PO Box 679 Cotulla 78014 903-436-3606 kvesper.office@gmail.com
Wagner Margaret PO Box 289 Leming 78050 318-469-3452 mardot55.mw@gmail.com
Waitz Susie PO Box 799 Cotulla 78014 512-948-5241 swaitz96@gmail.com
Walton Debbie 14346 E FM 469 Cotulla 78014 830-373-4592 debwalton0605@yahoo.com
Weatherston Phyllis PO Box 382 Charlotte 78011 830-570-0726 filisw@aol.com
Whitwell Liz 16 PR 4330 Uvalde 78801 830-279-7429 whitwellliz@hotmail.com
Zinsmeyer Mikayla PO Box 204 Castroville 78009 210-218-2917 mjzinmeyer@sbcglobal.net
Zinsmeyer Rikki PO Box 204 Castroville 78009 830-931-3368 rikbutler@sbcglobal.net
Zinsmeyer Mikki PO Box 204 Castroville 78009 830-931-3368 mrzinsmeyer@sbcglobal.net
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